
Programme Course Code Session Title Date Day Name of Academic Counsellor E mail

MBA MMPC-012 1 Strategic Management 19.12.2022 Monday Sh. Vijay Vrat Arya vijay.v.arya@gmail.com 

MBA MMPC-011 1
Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues
20.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. Haradhan Biswas

hbiswas555@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-013 1 Business Law 21.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Priya Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com

MBA MMPC-011 2
Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues
22.12.2022 Thursday Mr. Haradhan Biswas

hbiswas555@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-012 2 Strategic Management 23.12.2022 Friday Sh. Vijay Vrat Arya vijay.v.arya@gmail.com 
MBA MMPC-013 2 Business Law 26.12.2022 Monday Dr Priya Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com

MBA MMPC-011 3
Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues
27.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. Haradhan Biswas

hbiswas555@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-013 3 Business Law 28.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Priya Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com

MBA MMPC-011 4
Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues
29.12.2022 Thursday Mr. Haradhan Biswas

hbiswas555@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-013 4 Business Law 30.12.2022 Friday Dr Priya Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com

MBA MMPC-012 3 Strategic Management 02.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay Vrat Arya vijay.v.arya@gmail.com 

MBA MMPC-011 5
Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues
03.01.2023 Tuesday Mr. Haradhan Biswas

hbiswas555@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-013 5 Business Law 04.01.2023 Wednesday Dr Priya Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com

MBA MMPC-012 4 Strategic Management 09.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay Vrat Arya vijay.v.arya@gmail.com 

MBA MMPC-012 5 Strategic Management 16.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay Vrat Arya vijay.v.arya@gmail.com 

 IGNOU RC-DELHI-1 MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) DECEMBER 2022

Time 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM


